JENNY PRODUCTS INC.
SJ 70, GES, 115-230/60/1, N/C., LWC, ELECT-IGN



8J 70, GES, IWC, LWC

115-230460/1

“otes: Figure ZU- (cormmon Parts) PARTS LIST
=lectrical Uia. File Jw 30U
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.[PART NO.
1 CHASSIS, MODULE, MOTOR-PUMP, HEW, LES, GES 1 |TD8500
2 CHASSIS, MODULE, COIL, STL, PAINTED, SIZE-A 1 |TD3s01
3 CASING, COIL, STEEL, PAINTED, GES, SIZE-A 1 |1Dss04
4 LEGS, STATIONARY, STEEL, PATNTED, GES 4 |TD8507
5 HOSE, COMBINATION, JENNY, 3/8 X 50° 1 [TD7624
§ AS8Y SEE FIG 1-7 NOZZLE, STEAM & FAN, FITTINGSE, SF 70 1
7 PANEL, SUPPORT, COVER, REAR, STEEL, PNTD, GES 1 |TD8s10
g PANEL, SIDE, MODULE, CHASSIS, MTR-PMP, ST, GES 1 |1Dss15
9A488Y SEE FIG. 1-8 CUN, COMBINATION, NOZZLE, STEAM, FITTING 1 |TPazs1-H
10438Y COVER, 89, ASSY, NEW, GES 1 |1Dss23
11 COVER, MACHINE, 85, GES 1 |TD8516
12 MOLDING, RUBBER, FOAM, ADHESIVE, /2WX1/ST 1 |TD3782-B
13 SCREW, PHILLIPS, HEAD, "N', COVER 10 [TP7733
14 RETAINER, SCREW, PHILLIPS, HEAD, "N 10 |TP7733-02
15 PLATE, NAME, ALUM, PRINT, BLACE, 4X4 1 [1D3456
16 INSULATION, CERAMIC, 1X26-1/2X44 1 [TDz4%8
17 MOTCR, 1HE, 115-230/60/1, 1725RPM, TEFC, F2 1 |TB3003
13A88Y SEE FIG 1-3 TANK, FLOAT, ASSY, WFITTINGS, 5 70, OEF 1 |TD3245-B
19 BAFFLE, TANK, FLOAT, REMOVABLE TF3385-03
20 ADAPTER, EXPANDING, BRASS, 1/2MX1/2F TD6224-04
21 NIPPLE, BRASS, 1/2 NPT X 3LONG 1 |1D309%4-02
22 ELBOW, FEMALE, BRASE, FORGE, 1/2NPT 1 |TD 692-02
23 CONNECTOR, BRZ, 3/4 GARDEN HOSE X 1/2NPTM, SWIV 1 |1D7142
24 WASHER, STRAINER, MESH, WIRE, BRASS, #30 2 |1D 809
25 PULLEY, CI, 8G, TH, BK47H, 3.7FDA. 4 1PDB 1 |TD3504-42
26 BUSHING, PULLEY, TAPERED, 5/8 BORE 1 [TD3915-01
27 CONNECTOR, RELIEF, STRATN, 1/4-3/8, 1/2NFTM 1 |ID1687-06
28 WIRE, 8]0, CPE, BLACK, 14/3 2 [TE433
29 CONNECTOR, SPLICE, BUTT, INSULATED, 12-18GA 3 [1D3952-4
30 ELBOW, FEMALE, STEEL, PLATED, 3/SNPT 2 1D 891
31 CLAMP, HOSE, NYLON, BLACK, 406/468 DIA. 2 [TD7859-4A
32483Y SEE FIG. 20-2 SWITCH, PRESSURE, W/BRACKET, WELDED 1 |1P7731
33A8SY SEE FIG 1-4 MANIFOLD, FITTINGS, VALVE, ASSY, 8770, GES 1 |TD8220
34 BELT, VEE, COG, AX46 1 |TPzs28
35483Y SEE FIG. 20-1 VALVE, SOLENOID, SOLUTION, 24V, 1/4NPT 1 |TD21s2-F
36 CLAMP, SLEEVE, PLASTIC, 381D, 4 |TD2759
37 TUBING, PVC, REINFORCED, 3/8LD. 1 |TD7575
38 SCREEN, COVER, MACHINE, ST, PAINTED 2 [1P7720-01
39 RIVET, AL, .160- 164 HOLE, .063- 125GRE, 5/32 16 [TF7702-02
40 WASHER, FLAT, 88, 7/8 OD X 5/32 ID X 20 GAUGE 16 |TP7720-03
41 ASSY SEEFIG 1-1 PUMP, MOUNTING&FITTINGS, ASST, T0GPH 1 |1Ds306
42-4 ASSY SEE FIG 1-2 BURNER & MANIFOLD, ASSY, GES, 1223, ELECT-IGH 1 |TP4500
42-B ASSY SEEFIG 1-2 BURNER & MANIFOLD, ASSY, LES, 1223, ELECT-IGH TP4300-4
434 CORD, DROP, GFCIL 120V, 154, 40FT 1 |[1D7179-A
JENNY PRODUCTS ST 70 9/10/2001



43-B CORD, DROP, GFCI, 2400, 154, 40FT 1 |[ID7173-D
44 ABSY PEE FIG 1-5 BOX, JCT, PANEL, FRONT, 115-230/1FH, 308, GAS 1 |[JEZ200Z
45 ASSY SEE FIG 1-6 FLATE, COVER, PANEL, CONT, BOX, JCT, GEZ 1 |TDE51z
45 HOSE, HYD, 3K P2I, 40" LONG, 3/8NPTM, 3/8NFTM 1 [JD7ETS
47 SCREW, CARRIAGE, GRS, 8T, PL, 3/8Xs 2 |JDTEE
45 SCEEW, CAP, HEX HD, 8T, PL, 33-1631-1/4" 1 |TD 314
45 WASHER, LOCE, SPLIT, STEEL, PLATED, 3/8" 1 |JD 51z
50 HOSE, HYD, 3K PRI, 31'L, 3/8NFTM, 0D-3/8NFTM 1 |JD7832
51 HIFFLE, ETEEL, 3CHE0, 3BNFIX153LONG 1 |JD 7253
52 COIL, GAS, FIRED, 3/8"PIPE, 2CH40 1 |JTP7004
53 FLUG, FUZIBLE, A23Y, 340 DEGREEF 1 |JE3321-C
54 TEE, FEMALE, STEEL, FLATED, 3/8NFT 1 |JID3%71
55 TaG, WARNING, WATER TRAP, GAS FIEED TUNIT 1 |[JTD7207
56 TAG, WAPNING, GAS FREZSURE 1 |JD30%7
57 BRACKEET, OUTLET, COIL, GEZ 1 |TP5413-06
58 EING, CASING, COIL, 82, 7-15/161.D. 1 |TD2140-B
5% LUG, TERMINAL, CCOFFEER, 3/16BCLT, §-14GATUGE 1 |JID&152
60 SCREW, SLF DRL, HEX WASHEER, PLTD, #10x5/8 5 |JD7074-A
61 GRONMET, RUBBER, BLACK, 5/8" LD, Z |JD3385
62 GROKMET, RUBBEE, BLACE, 716"DIANMETER 6 |[JD3385-01
63 REECEFTICAL, CLIP-ON, STEEL, DACROTIZED 10 |[JET7353-01
54 GROMMET, RUBEEE, BELACK, 1-1/2"1D. 3 |JTF 675
65 CLAWE, GEAR, WORM, 33, 732TO 58 DIAMETER z |JTD306E
66 STEATNEER, CHENICAL, BRASS, 1/4" HOSE, BARE 1 [JD7140-A
&7 TUBING, FWC, CLEAR, 38, QD.X14ID 7.1 (JD3087
68 SCREW, FLANGE, HEX, ALL, ST.PLTD 1/4-20X1/2 24 (JTD7304-A
63 SCREW, SLF TAP, PHILLIPS, =T, PL, 8-32¥3/8 12 |TD 304z
o SCREW, FLAMNGE, HEX, SERE, 5T, FL, 316-18¥X 1z z  |JTD7903
71 SCREW, FLAWGE, HEX, SERE, 2T, FL, 3/8-1633/4 3% [JDT7306-A
2 NUT, LOCE, FLAWNGE, HEX, SERE, 8T, FL, 3/8-18 10 |[JD7774-F
73 SCREW, CAP, HEX HD, BT, FL, FLT, 3/8-16X2Z-1/4" Z |JD7035
74 WUT, LOCE, FLAWGE, HEX, SERE, 2T, PL, 1/4-20 4 | TD7774-D
75 CLAWE, HOEE, NYLCON, BLACK, 583/.656D1A z  |TD7853-D
76 SCREW, SLF DRL, FHILLIF, 3T, PLTD, #3X1/2 4 |TD 6030
77 DECAL, NWUMEBEER, MCDEL, 3] 70, ELUE, LARGE 1 [JDB4E0
s SCEEW FLANGE HEX BERER, 5T FL,5/16-18X5/8 4 |ID7305-4A
73 WUT LOCE FLAWGE HEX SERE ,ZT PL 5/16-18 4 |ID7774-E
NOT SHOWN TERMIMAL, TONGUE, RING, 3/1¢ HOLE, 18-22 GATIGE 1 |TD 328
NoT SHOWN TERMINAL, TONGUE, FORE, #HCLE, 14-183GAWIRE z |TDz347
HNOT BHOWN WIRE, 210, CPE, BLACE, 183 5 |JE 436
HNOT BHOWN TERNMINAL, CONNECT, QUICKE, FEM, 0.250, 14/160G4 10 |[JTD1575-01
HNOT BHOWN TERKINAL, CONNECT, QUICK, FIGGY, FEM, 14-16GA Z  |JID1576-06
NOT SHOWN DIVERTEE, DEAFT, VERTICAL, 5" 1 |TD3167
NOT SHOWN DECAL, DANGEE, WARNING, CATUTION, LARGE 1 |TD7235
NoT SHOWN DECAL, NOTICE, GROUND, 4WILTHE, SYEWHTE 1 |TD2344-01
HNOT BHOWN DECAL, FPACEED, GROOMED, TEZTED 1 |[JD&01z
HNOT BHOWN DECAL, MADE-IN-THE-UZA, JEWNKNT 1 |IDs211
NOT SHOWN DECAL, CAUTION, FUSIBLE, PLUG, 12¥3-1/2-LEX AN 1 |JTD2&E58
JENINY PRODUCTS 5T 70 9/10/2001



HOSE TO MANIFOLD VALVE
HOSE TO SOLUTION VALVE a

D g
5 ‘!L
SN

l’/ ‘
»,
$ N

HOSE TO FLOAT TANK

TYP.4 PLACES

ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 | PUMP, PLUNGER, TRIPLEX, 1800PSI. 2.11GPM, AR ID7956
2 1 PULLLY, CI, SG, TH, AK94H, 9.0PDA, 8.66PD3L JD3904-67
3 1 | BUSHING,PULLEY, TAPERED,.24MM BORE ID3915
4 1| TLTLB. 1 4-20 UNC-3/4 CLASS 5 RECETVED W/BUSITING
5 2 | PLATE, MOUNTING, PUMP, STEEL, PAINTED, TDRO16
6 1 | WASIIER. LOCK. SPLIT, STEEL, PLATED, 5/16 ID 612
7 4 | SCREW, CAP, HEX, HD, ST, PL.T1), M8-1.25X16MM 137258
8 4 | NIPPLE, BRASS, 1/2NPT X 1-1/2LONG ID3094-01
9 1 | BARB, HOSE, MALE, BRASS, 1/4HSX1/2NPTM ID7826
10 1 | TEE, FEMALE. BRASS, 1/2NPT 1D3023
11 1 | BARB, HOSE, MALE, BRASS, 3/8HS X 1/2NPTM JD7708-01

FIGURE 1-1 (Pump, Mounting, Fitting, JD8306, SJ 70, GES Ass'y)



Q‘/, /

40
AN
S,

< \ 0, ¢
O S O 4
)W “,'

[TEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1-A 1 BURNER, NAT, #640JETS, 0£#53,X-10, W/Q3148B1019 JD2359
1-B 1 BURNER, LP, 7640 JETS. 0462, X-10 W/Q314B1019 JD2359-A
2 1 NIPPLL, STEEL, SCTI40, 3/4NPT X 6L ONG ID1021
3 2 ELBOW. STREET, ML, 15073/4NPT JD1016
4 1 UNION, FEMALL, MI, 150#.BRASS-IR SEAT,3/4ANPT TP 742
5 2 NIPPLE, STEEL, SCH40. 3/ANPT X 2LONG JD1363
6 1 VALVE, COMBINATION, NAT, 24V, 3/4, ELECT-IGN JP7708-A
7 1 BRACKET. MANIFOLD, INLET. 1223, GES JD8527
8 1 ELBOW. FEMALE, MI, 150+ 3/4 NPT JD 955
9-A 1 PILOT. BURNER, NAT, Q314B1019 JD2359-01
9-BB 1 PILOT, BURNER, LI, Q314B1019-LP JD2359-02
10 1 SENSOR. IGNITOR, W/MT-BRKT & HARDWARE, 60' LD JP7694-D
11 1 TUBING, ALUMINUM, 1/4 O.D. X .032 WALL JD1820
12-A | JET. BURNER, GAS, NA'T.. BRASS, #/53, .064 JD3027
12-B 1 JET, BURNER, GAS, LP, BRASS, £62, .038 JD3029
13-A 1 REGUTLATOR, CONVERSION, P TO NAT, ROBERTSHW JD2366-C
13-B 1 REGULATOR, CONVERSION, NAT-TO-LP, ROBERTSHW | ID2366-04

FTGUREL 1-2 ( Burncr, Gas, Natural & LP, Fitting, ST 70 GES Ass'y)




(e

N

HOSE TO PUMP INLET
D
an
HOSE TO UNLOADER BYPASS

ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
| 1 | TANK, FLOAT, BOLT-ON, JB JD&015
2 1 | BARB HOSE,MALE BRASS,1/4HSX1/8NPT ID6132
3 1 | VALVE, FLOAT, BRASS, 60PSI, 1/2"NPTM TD2988-B
4 1 | NUT, HEX, STEEL, PLATED, 1/4-20 D 791
5 I | ROD, FLOAT, BEN'T, BRASS, 1/4 X 5-5/8 LG X 1/4-20 TD1416-02
6 1 | BALL, FLOAT, PLASTIC, BLACK JD1416-01
7 2 | BARB, HOSE, ELBOW, MALE, BRASS, 3/8HS X 1/2NPT  |JD7150-01
8 1 | BUSHING, REDUCER, HEX, BRASS, 3/4 X 1,2 STRAINER |JP6594
9 1 | BUSHING,REDUCER,HEX,BRASS,3/4X1/2 JD3096
10 1 | CONNECTOR, BR, 3/4GARDEN HOSEX1/2NPTM, SWIV |ID7142
11 1 | STRAINER, WATER, SS, 30MESH, 25/31 OD X 3-1/8LG | JD3843

FIGURE 1-3 (Tank, Float, Fitting, JD8245-D, SJ 70 GES, Ass'y)




TO ABJLST UNLOADER, START THE UNCT, USING NO LIEAT,
SHU'U THE TRIGGER GUN OFF ANIY TURN THE UNLOAIER
ADJISTMENT KNOB TO REACH A MAX PRESSURE OF 350 PST
THE TINLOADER TS SET.

Hosc T'o Coil

ITose To Pump

ITEM NO[ QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 | MANIFOLD, FITTINGS, STEEL, PLATED, ALL, UNITS | IP7716
2 1 | ELBOW, STREET, STEEL, PLATED 3/8 NPT 1D3717-03
3 | | SWITCH, FLOW, SP. ST, NO, 20VA, 3/8 NPTM 7279
| | SWITCIT,REPLACEMENT,REED,ASSY.47"LEAD 1D7279-01
4 1 | ADAPTER, SWIVEL, FEMALE, STEEL, PLATED, 3/8 X 3/%| ID3719-01
5 1 | PLUG, HEAD, SQUARE, BRASS, 1/4 NPT D 679-02
6 1 | NIPPLE. IIEX, STEEL, PLATED, 3 $NPT X 3/8 NPT 1D3716-01
7 1 | VALVE, UNLOADER, PSL ACT, REG, 2415PSL, 6.3 GPM | JD3324-Q
8 | | BARB, HOSE, ELBOW, MALE, BRASS, 3 8HS NPT 1D7149
9 1 | VALVE, RELIEF, 0-1200 PS1, 160F, 3/SNPTM 1D7048-D

FIGURE 1-4 (Manifold, Fitting, Valve, JD8220, SJ 70 GES, Ass'y)




(£00TAT 'VOE€ "HJIT/09/0£T-807 “WUOI] "[oue ] ‘wonaun( ‘xogq ‘SAD ‘0L rS) -1 AUNDTA

-

14

SOV, (@
£ dAL

LT
8l

Fu—

[ sp1az-dA1fo7)

[ 8019 dALlv1)

[ soTd+ dA1]07)

SY1d 9 'dAL[ 81



Jenny Products Inc. S5J70 GES Junction Box Front Panel Assy, 9/10/2001
115-230/1ph, 30A, GES
N/C., Lwc, Elect-Ign
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.| PART NO.

1 PANFEL, CONTROL, BOX, JUNCTION, STL, PNTD, GES 1 JDE511

2 PLATE, MOUNTING, PANEL, CONT,BOX, JICT, 5T, GES 1 TDE512

3 BOARD, CIRCUIT, PRINTED, ALL MACHINES 1 IB5000

4 BASE, RELAY, DP 1 TD7819-A
5 RELAY, DP, DT, 24VAC 1 TD7819

6 TRNSFRMR, CTRL, OPN, 100V A, 120-460VP, 24VS 1 TD2868

7 CONTACTOR, DP, OP, 2P, 30A, 24V 1 JP3530-D
8 RATL, DIN, STL, PLTD, TAIL,, DOVE, 1 3/8X5/16 0.16 | TD7768-A
9 FUSE, ELEMENT, DUAL, DELAY, TIME, 250V, 6 AMP 1 JD3107-11
10 VALVE, NEEDLE, SOLUTION, BRASS, 1 4IDHS-BARB 1 TD6248-A
11 DECAL, INDICATOR, HANDLE, VALVE 1 ID7143

12 DECAL, SOLUTION, METERING, VALVE 1 ID7821

13 CONTROL, IGNITION, UNIT, LOCKOUT, 5P745 1 TP7694-A
14 CONNECTOR, RELIEF, STRAIN, 1/4-3/8, 1/2 NPTM 6 TD1687-06
15 CONNECTOR, RELIEF, STRAIN, .5/8-3/4, 3/4NPTM 2 TD1687-17
16 PLUG, HOLE, PLASTIC, BLACK, 7/8" 3 TD3856

17 NUT, LOCK, CONDUIT, STEEL, PLATED, 3/4" 2 ID7728

18 NUT, LOCK, CONDUIT, STEEL, PLATED, 1,2" 6 JP 809

19 SCREW, MACHINE, PHILLIP 2 TD838
20 SCREW,FLANGE, HEX, SERR, 5T, PL, §-32x3/8 6 JD7901-B
21 SCREW,FLANGE, HEX, SERR, ST, PL, 1/4-20X1/,2 4 ID7904-A
22 SCREW, SLF DRL, HEX WASHER, PLTD, #10x5/8 1 ID7074-A
23 NUT, HEX, STEEL, PLATED, 10-32 1 ID 781
24 WASHER, LOCK, SPLIT, STEEL, PLATED, #10 1 D 624
25 SCREEN, COVER, MACHINE, ST, PAINTED 1 |TP7720-01
26 RIVET, AL, .160-164 HOLE, .063-125 GRP, 5/32 8 |TP7720-02
27 WASHER, FLAT, $S,34 0.D.X 532 1LD. X20 GAUGE g8 |IP7720-03
28 PLUG, HOLE, PLASTIC, BLACK, 1.093" 1 |[ID3856-05




ITEM NO.[ QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 | PLATE. COVER, PANEL, CONTROL, BOX, JUNC, [IPW |JD8513
2 1 | DECAL, PANEL, INSTRUCTION, SJ 70, OFP & GES ID8430
3 2 | SWITCH, ROCKER, SP, ST, 10A, 24V, LED, LIGHT JE1004

FIGURE 1-6 (Pancl, [nstruction, SI 70,GGES, Ass'y)




X R \\\
& \\\\\\\\
W\

e:\e{‘\i\\\m.
W\ ‘

N
R
W\

TN

A
AR

N\

g
\\
N
Nt
K

!

PART NO.
IP3308-B
JD 459
JP3175-02
JD 920-01

DESCRIPTION

NOZZLE, STEAM, 3/4 I1IEX, STEEL, PLATED, 3/8 X 3/8

NOZZLE, FAN, STEAM, 2" WIDE

ORIFICE, STEAM, S8, #44

1
1

QTY.
2

1A
IB

ITEM NO.

o

JD3103-04

OMBINATION, FITTINGS. SJ 70, GES, ASSY)

-4
-

, C

COUPLING, HEX, BRASS, 3/SNPTT' X 1/4 NPTT
PLUG QUICK, COUPLING, BRASS, 1/4" NPTM

2

2
FIGURE 1-7 (NOZZLE, STEAM & FAN




(H-19T+d[ “.8/€ "ASSY "THAIMS "O/M “I/N "08HOS “NND) 8-1 AANDIT

co-zo1Edr 48 € X INP/1 ‘SSVUE "DNITINOD MDINO "LANDOS 1 9
€96 AIf ONOT 8¢ X LANS/E ‘08HDS “THALS ‘A TddIN ] S
¥0-L06 AT LdINS/€ X LANg/€ ‘9.LVT1d “TI4.LS “XdH “ONITINOD ] 14
H-08C AT 8/€ “ASSY “194LS “08HDS ‘AALVIOIYAd ‘ATANVH ! £
yTTodr A8/€ X WH/1 “a3LV1d “193.LS "ONIANVAXE W9Ldvav | g z
q-89090r A0ZE INdD “1SdO00E “UADDNRIL ‘NND I I
"ON T9Vd NOLLJRADSAA 'ALO | "ONNALI




|
=
|
7

ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 l VALVE, SOLENOID, SOLUTION, 24V, | ANPT JD2162-F
2 1 BRACKET, MOUNTING, SOLUTION, SOLENOID JD7760
3 1 BARB, HOSE, ELBOW, MALE, BRASS,1/4HS X 1/4 NPT | JD7078
4 2 CLAMP, SLEEVE, PLASTIC, 3/8 [.D. JD2759
5 1 TUBING, PVC, CLEAR, 3/8 O.D. X 1/4 L.D. JD3087
6 | BARB HOSE 1/4 HS X 1/4 NPT JD2765
7 2 SCREW, SLF, DRL, [TEX WASIIER, PLTD, #10 X 5/8 JD7074-A
8 2 SCREW, MACHINE, PHILLIPS,ST. PL, 10-32 X 3/8 JD3234
9 2 WASHER, LOCK, SPLIT, STEEL, PLATED, #10 JD624
10 1 CONNECTOR, SOLENOID. RELIEF, STRAIN, DIN JD7703

FIGURE 20-1 (VALVE, SOLUTION, SOLENOID, TD2162-F, ASSY)



ITEM NO.J| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 I | SWITCH, PRESSURE, W/BRACKET, WELDED ASSY 7731
2 1 | PLUG, HOLE, BOX, JUNCTION, 1,2 NPS JD7719
3 1 | CONNECTOR, RELIEF, STRAIN, 1/4-3/8, 1/2NPM JD1687-06
4 I | BARB, [1OSE, ELBOW, MALE, BRASS, 1/411S X 1/4NPT [JD7078
5 2 | CLAMP, HOSE, NYLON, BLACK, .406/.468 DIA JD-7859-A
6 | | TUBING, PVC, REINFORCED, 1/41D JD7850
7 2 | SCREW, FLANGE, HEX, SERR,ST, PL, 1/4-20 X 1/2 JD7904-A
] 2 | NUT, LOCK, FLANGE, HEX, SERR, ST, PL, 1/4-20 JD7774-D

FIGURE 20-2 (SWITCH, PRESSURE, W/BRACKE'T, WELDED, J1D7731, ASS'Y)




HOSNIS
/NQLLINDI
NOLLVNIBNOD
1071d

HO—

AV

11d 1 AQEZ/AS] | JOUBI[ )y WEIS,/JAUSBA DINESaId 10]] padl.] SEO) QO

P
]

dION3TI0S NOLLN10S

T

LS Bl LLILIMS

UL A [T {5

YW TACHNT LLON

. J
= |0
A ONO
|_| TR NOI
\ — o
IATVA SV LI
Ad/NA
AN
€3
HOSNI5
Ad | T0HLNOO
— AL Nl
\\V; \ S N
HILIMS
T dN3L ¥3A0
ONIN WM
1034400 404
AVId VLva
_|_I T HOLON 03HD
E— | NONWGD SI,Z., AOET/ASLL
+ _ —~ AVNINNIL
N__.._ _ E q ang
00000 =___ N N o
3G
C
— — fe—] —
— — — —
— — — JI== (L431)
3sn4 i I [H] B
j.m_( , J—
X 21 38vi0n w3dovd ) |
AbZ
A OL INIQHQADY =] |=> = = =
S YINYOISNVL — —
\J@,\«J\J NMOQ d3LS —| TR —
u m E 10D AYZ
—o YILYVLIS DILINOVA T TS
asn4 HImod
ONINGONI
b \H NN 2 1 AOSZ/ AGLL
\ b, (I
L \ \L/ \L/ \LL /N L/
Y \ - )
QH00 doa
/N
T 5[]
= = T YALNYYIALNI
LNINND
— — PO oQ 17nv4
HOLIMS 38nSS3dd/MO4 = = aNnoud
MS ¥3LY3H NS HOLOW 340 LN
_ﬂ_ 4_ H3ALVM MO




